NASSLI  CATALOGUENASSLI  CATALOGUE 249248
LED HIGH
BAY T
Application Product Details
Feature
Ideal for any large area with height
ceiling.
Such as, warehouse, factories,

NASSLI  CATALOGUENASSLI  CATALOGUE 251250
Dimensions LumenPower (Watt)
Order Code
Order Code
Order Code
100W
NSL-HBT-XXD-100W-XXK-SMD-PH-XX-IP65
NSL-HBT-XXD-100W-XXK-SMD-TD-XX-IP65
NSL-HBT-XXD-100W-XXK-SMD-NS-IP65
D 300 H 188 11000
Dimensions LumenPower (Watt)
Order Code
Order Code
60W
NSL-HBT-XXD-60W-XXK-SMD-TR-CN-IP65
NSL-HBT-XXD-60W-XXK-SMD-NS-IP65
D 300 H 188 6600